FrCK.

Fédération Francaise de Canoé-Kayak

K1D =23:54.34
C1D = 27:10.52
Juge Arbitre : PATRICK BECHTOLD

RESULTATS OFFICIELS - CDF - CLASSIQUE - CADET - C2D - C2M - EYRIEUX

Le 31 octobre 2015

Temps de Base : K1H = 21:73.84
C1=24:15.18

Coefficient Correcteur = 0.98

C2=123:21.22

C1 DAME CADET

1 127
2 125
3 124
4 128
5 126
C1H CADET
1 11
2 14
3 8
4 12
5 13
6 10
7 5
8 7
9 4
10 6
11 2
12 9
13 1
14 3
C2 DAME

1 143
2 141
3 142
4 140
C2 MIXTE

1 138
2 357
3 137
4 129
5 132
6 139
7 135
8 134
9 136
10 133
11 131
12 130
C2H CADET
1 153
2 154
3 155
4 152

POITOU NOEMIE
RAGUENES HELENE
CAPELLA CYRIELLE
TRYOEN CAMILLE
GAUBERT ELSA

LE LOCH THEAU
BERNARDY NICOLAS
PERREAU MATHIS
SPINDLER THOMAS
ANDRE HUGO
DALLEAU NICOLAS
WALLER ROBIN
GALET THEO
MOREAU JULIEN
MOLESINI SACHA
BARREAU ROMAIN
DUBOIS AURELIEN
FERRION CHARLES
PELOIL YOUENN

LE JONCOURT MYRIAM

LETELLIER LAURIANE

BAGOT ALICE
OBRECHT JULIE
LAUNAY FANNY
LERICHE AMELIE

GALIACHO JUSTINE
SIMON CLAIRE-EMILIE

LEBOUC LISA
PAPIN CEDRIC

HOSTENS QUENTIN
HOSTENS MANON

MOREAUX QUENTIN
SCHERER CAROLINE

SOUCHEYRE CHARLOTTE

SOUCHEYRE TANGUY

EUDE REGIS
LERICHE MARION

FIEVEZ JULIE
MASSONNET GILLES

MAURICE GREGORY

TROUVE MARGUERITE
CHARBONNIER CHRISTIAN

SALIOU CATHERINE

BECKER MATTHIEU
VIRY JUSTINE

GAUD GILLES

RUFFIN-PAYEN CHLOE

CAIN OLIVIER
COAT CINDY

KEHR EUGENIE
TANGUIER NICOLAS

LUZIGNANT DAMIEN
MOLESINI SACHA

GILLET LUCAS
PICAVET GUILLAUME
RAVARINO MATHIEU
SPINDLER THOMAS

MOLENE BILAL
PETIT AUBIN

CK AUBETERRE

C.K.C PLANCOET

BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
CK CLUB LE TEICH

CK DU VAL D'ALBRET
CESSON RENNES CK
TORCY CK

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN
CLUB CK L'ISLOIS
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
AS GERARDMER CK

C.K. PLEIN AIR DE CHAUNY
CK AUBETERRE

ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK
C.0.C.C.K. CHINON
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

C.K. APACH COLMAR

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

CK CLUB DU MANS

ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

SILLERY CHAMPAGNE C.K.

C2BICLUB

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

JOINVILLE EAU VIVE

CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC

C2BICLUB

AS GERARDMER CK

JOINVILLE EAU VIVE

CK CLUB VALLEE DU DROPT

A.P.AY. RAMBOUILLET

ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

C.K. DORMANS EAUX LIBRES

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC

28:44.48
29:10.20
30:35.34
31:06.22
31:48.91

26:15.32
26:39.66
26:56.82
27:21.89
27:31.48
27:32.13
27:42.46
27:52.49
27:56.69
28:07.72
28:08.47
28:19.80
28:38.68
28:44.29

27:33.09

27:45.83

28:31.91

29:41.64

25:51.34

25:53.92

26:12.76

26:20.36

26:36.73

26:38.45

26:39.46

26:57.74

27:00.07

27:40.35

27:46.83

29:12.80

26:04.09

26:06.23

26:15.61

26:48.74
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76
92
145
164
190

81

98
109
126
133
133
140
147
150
157
158
166
178
182

175

184

217

266

104

106

119

124

136

137

138

151

152

180

185

245

113

114

121

144
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5 144
6 145
7 148
8 149
9 146
10 147
11 150
K1D CADET
1 36
2 34
3 30
4 35
5 32
6 23
7 24
8 31
9 33
10 28
11 27
12 29
13 25
14 26
15 22
16 20
17 15
18 18
19 21
20 19
21 17
22 16
K1H CADET
1 101
2 100
3 102
4 89
5 84
6 96
7 92
8 99
9 97
10 88
11 59
12 98
13 93
14 83
15 79
16 69
17 76
18 86
19 71
20 48
21 63
22 73
23 78

BRIFFA ENZO
COURTOIS PIERRE

FERRION CHARLES
HELY BRUNO

LATUS ADRIEN
MAILLOCHEAU YANN

DELAHAYE VINCENT
PERREAU MATHIS

PETIT PAUL
PIOTTE HUGO

LACROIX CLEMENT
MISCHLER JACQUES

MAILLOT ADRIEN
OTHON HUGUES

TRYOEN CAMILLE
INCE TARA

HUG ANGELE
ALLEGRE EMMA
BOUCHER ANAIS
SIRAJ ILHAME
LEGRAND MICKAELLA
RAGUENES HELENE
DUPIC CHLOE
O'REILLY CATRIONA
VERRON CLAIRE
FAUROUX JULIE
CRACHET CHLOE
MOREAU CORALIE
PAPIN ANAIS
GUEIRARD ELISE
CHAREL COLINE
RUSSIC VALENTINE
KIEFFERT EMMA
AGUESSEAU ADELE
POITOU NOEMIE
HOSTENS CLEMENTINE

LESCORCE RAPHAEL
GODEL ROBIN
ROPERS TITOUAN
REBOUL AUGUSTIN
HELY BRUNO
GREHAN RAPHAEL
THOMAS KAWAN

LE GUYADER LOANN
RAVARINO MATHIEU
BERNIER HIPPOLYTE
TAZI-SIDQUI NAYL
LE LOCH THEAU
CAIVEAU GREGOIRE
PORTALIER CLEMENT
SUTEAU TOM
COMBE CORENTIN
DESCHAMP ARNAUD
DELAHAYE VINCENT
KOUBAITI YANIS
GILLE ANTON
GRAPOTTE PIERRE
JAUJAY AUGUSTIN
GAUTHARD AXEL

CLUB CK L'ISLOIS

PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS

TORCY CK

A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE

C.K. CLUB BISCHWILLER

C.K. APACH COLMAR

STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
EYRIEUX CK

BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK
V.P.A. PONT D'ARC

C.K. DORMANS EAUX LIBRES
C.K. PLEIN AIR DE CHAUNY
C.K.C PLANCOET

CK CLUB DU MANS

GALO PORT SAINTE FOY

CK CLUB POITEVIN

CLUB CK L'ISLOIS

CK AUBETERRE

U.S. TONNEINS C.K.

CK CLUB DU MANS
COURNON CK CLUB
EYRIEUX CK

CK VALLEE DE MONTLUCON
BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK

CK AUBETERRE

CK AUBETERRE

ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK
STRASBOURG EAUX VIVES

LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK
JOINVILLE EAU VIVE
PATRONAGE LAIQUE ARGENTAN
C.K. PLEIN AIR DE CHAUNY
MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK
GETIGNE CK

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN
BOMMES NAUTIQUE CK
MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK

CK DU VAL D'ALBRET

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

CK VALLEE DE MONTLUCON
GETIGNE CK

A.D.P.A. CK EAUX VIVES

LA ROCHE DERRIEN CK

TORCY CK

VALLEE VONNE CK

MARSEILLE MAZARGUES CK
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE LA PLATIERE
LA GAULOISE CK MONTBELIARD
CK AUBETERRE

27:07.48

27:13.40

27:15.71

27:28.93

27:33.62

27:36.93

27:49.93

25:10.17
25:34.25
25:41.20
25:55.27
26:13.44
26:39.60
26:41.99
26:44.96
26:51.84
26:55.30
26:58.58
26:59.44
27:11.79
27:30.23
27:33.71
27:41.83
28:06.92
28:17.72
28:19.30
28:29.79
29:04.28
29:15.40

23:02.26
23:28.71
23:30.59
23:43.75
24:01.35
24:15.90
24:20.03
24:20.14
24:27.95
24:39.97
24:40.82
24:43.13
24:47.52
24:50.43
24:53.68
24:55.55
24:56.86
24:58.60
24:58.83
24:59.56
24:59.75
25:00.79
25:03.79
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157

162

163

172

176

178

187

52

69

73

83

96
114
115
117
122
124
127
127
136
148
151
156
174
181
182
189
213
221

84
104
106
116
130
141
144
144
150
159
160
162
165
168
170
171
173
174
174
175
175
176
178



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

FrCK.

Fédération Francaise de Canoé-Kayak

K1D =23:54.34
C1D = 27:10.52
Juge Arbitre : PATRICK BECHTOLD

RESULTATS OFFICIELS - CDF - CLASSIQUE - CADET - C2D - C2M - EYRIEUX

Le 31 octobre 2015

Temps de Base : K1H = 21:73.84
C1=24:15.18

Coefficient Correcteur = 0.98

C2=123:21.22

90
85
91
80
87
65
53
62
70
60
61
55
42
66
75
57
72
50
64
47
67
95
82
77
51
49
68
81
74
46
44

103
56
45
58
43
40
52
94
41

BONELLA SAMUEL
CLANCHIN MIKAEL
COLLIGNON THIBAUT
PETIT PAUL

IMBAUD ERWANN
MAILLOCHEAU YANN
LATUS ADRIEN
GRILLIER ANTOINE
POTIER JUSTIN
ROCHE JEAN PHILIPPE
GUIZIOU MAXENCE
GAILLARD MAXIME
MAUREL NICOLAS
ROSTAING BORIS
MISCHLER JACQUES
TIGER NOE

PETIT AUBIN
CAILLARD CLEMENT
CRESP JULES
GODART KILIAN
NATTRASS JACK
LUCAS ADRIEN
MANIERE THIBAULT
LUZIGNANT DAMIEN
BOUVIER TEO
PASSERNIG JULES
MOLENE BILAL
OTHON HUGUES
CORDIER NATHAN
KINTS MAXIME
HUWIG FABIAN
MEHEUST AXEL
LACLIDE VINCENT
BRUN-PICARD JULIEN
LE BAIL BRUNO
BENZOUGAR THAIR
GAILLARD PAUL
EDET LUCA
PAGNARD - TISSIER LUCAS
LE SOMMER LOUAN

V.P.A. PONT D'ARC

CLUB DE CK DURANCE LUBERON
THIERACHE SPORT NATURE
A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE

A.L. MARSAC SUR L'ISLE

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
AIXE CK

CK DE SARREBOURG

EYRIEUX CK

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

V.P.A. PONT D'ARC

KAYAK CLUB PONT REAN

S.V. VAULX EN VELIN

C.K. CLUB BISCHWILLER

BAC CK SEVRES ISSY
CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC
E.N.S. AUCH

LE THOR CK

AVALLON MORVAN C.K.

CK CLUB VALLEE DU DROPT
COURNON CK CLUB

CK CLUB FERTOIS

ALP GNP PERIGUEUX

LA PLAGNE EAUX VIVES

C.K. APACH COLMAR
CASTELNAUD EN PERIGORD KC
C.K. APACH COLMAR

CK VIVONNE LES PAGAYOUS
C.K. PLEIN AIR DE CHAUNY
NAUTIC CLUB BOUZONVILLE

CK CLUB SABOLIEN

GETIGNE CK

AS GERARDMER CK

BAC CK SEVRES ISSY

VALLEE VONNE CK

V.P.A. PONT D'ARC

FOYER RURAL DES ALPES MANCELLES
CHATEAUNEUF PAGAIE AVENTURE
CLUB NAUTIQUE DE BAUD

25:04.92
25:06.07
25:06.19
25:16.27
25:22.89
25:23.34
25:24.13
25:25.54
25:26.11
25:27.88
25:28.13
25:29.80
25:31.45
25:32.62
25:34.04
25:34.25
25:36.12
25:37.82
25:39.65
25:51.37
25:52.91
25:59.39
26:01.44
26:02.40
26:05.63
26:06.34
26:07.93
26:12.62
26:13.22
26:14.41
26:14.97
26:19.48
26:25.35
26:35.44
26:41.41
26:41.58
26:49.96
26:54.28
26:54.92
27.01.27
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179
180
180
188
193
193
194
195
195
197
197
198
199
200
201
201
203
204
206
215
216
221
222
223
226
226
227
231
232
233
233
236
241
249
253
254
260
263
264
269
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